Project
Catalog Number
Type
VS17
LED Vanity Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			     MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
VS18
rev: 10182024
HOUSING
	- Cold rolled steel housing
	- Satin Nickel and Oil Rubbed Bronze available
	- Can be mounted horizontal or vertical
ELECTRICAL
	- 120V, QT (120-277V) available
	- Dimmable driver standard (on T24 model)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- White acrylic shade
	- CRI > 80
	- CEC T24 model has CRI >90
	- 3000K standard
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cETLus Listed
	- CEC Title24 Compliant
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG #		                  Wattage	     Lumens 	            CCT          Color
VS17-12L-120V-30K-SN	        12W	 1,000 Lumens		 3000K        Satin Nickel
VS17-12L-120V-30K-SN-T24      12W	    850 Lumens		 3000K        Satin Nickel
VS17-12L-120V-30K-OB	        12W	 1,000 Lumens		 3000K        Oil Rubbed Bronze
VS17-12L-QT-30K-SN	        12W	 1,000 Lumens		 3000K        Satin Nickel
14.5”
5.1” 4”